
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

046 
Tee- 

küche 047 
Konferenzz. 

A
u

ß
en

tr
ep

p
e 

22 

Ko
p.

 

18  
046 
WIPÄD   WC 

 
042 

Direktion 
 

WC 

 

A
rc

h
iv

 

 
043 

Sekretariat 
   

 

    

 
 045 

Bespr. 
   

  

 
044 

Admin. 

  

St
ie

ge
 

St
ie

ge
 

056 
Bibliothek 

057/58/60 
Netzwerkstatt 

St
ie

ge
 

St
ie

ge
  

065 
Medienraum 

 040 
Kustodiat 
GEO + G Li
ft

 

 
 

 

   066 

3AH 
 

 

  

 

   
  

 

 

Raumplan 2019/2020  

2. Obergeschoß 

237 
 

1SK 
 

 241 
 

IT 1 

242 
 

IT 2 

243 
 

IT 3 

244 
 

IT 4 
Office-

management 

245 
 

IT 5 
IT-Kustodiat 

246 
 

IT 6 

WCs        

  

St
ie

ge
 

St
ie

ge
 238 

 

1AS 
 

239 
 

2AS 
 

240 
 

3AK 
 

St
ie

ge
 

St
ie

ge
 247 

 

3BK 
   

      248 
 

2SK 
 

       249 
 

4AK 
 

 

Er
d

ge
sc

h
o

ß
 

Schul-
psychologin 

019 

1. Obergeschoß 

132 
 

1AK 
 

 136 
 

Übungsfirma 

138 
 

Naturwissen-
schaftl. Saal 

137 

Samml. 
NAWI 

139 
 

1BK 
 

140 
 

1AH 
 

WCs        

  

St
ie

ge
 

St
ie

ge
 133 

 

3AS 
 

134 
 

Prüfungs- 
raum 

135 
 

5AK 
 

St
ie

ge
 

St
ie

ge
 141 

 

2BK 
   

      143 
 

2AK 
 

      144 
 

2AH 
 

 


